migrate-ed9.hellosanta.tw/products/em120-series EM120 Series
EM120 Series
100BASE-FX Multi-Mode/Single-Mode to 100BASE-FX Single-Mode Fiber Media Converter
Overview
The EM120 Series provides media conversion between 100BASE-FX Fiber and 100BASE-FX Fiber. Easy plug-andplay design
facilitates network infrastructure construction. The EM120 series is designed for SC, ST and WDM fiber connection selections. The

• 0 to 45°C (32 to 113°F)
Storage Temperature
• -10 to 70°C (14 to 158°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity
• 5% to 95% (non-condensing)
Regulatory Approvals
ISO
• Manufactured in an ISO 9001 facility
Emission Compliances
CE Mark Class A
FCC Part 15B Class A
Application
Dimensions
Ordering Info
Model
EM120MCC-15 100BASE-FX MultiMode (SC) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) - 15Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EM120MCC-40 100BASE-FX MultiMode (SC) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) - 40Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EM120MTC-40 100BASE-FX MultiMode (ST) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) - 40Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EM120MCT-20 100BASE-FX MultiMode (SC) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) - 20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EM120MTT-20 100BASE-FX MultiMode (ST) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) - 20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EM120MCCA-
20
100BASE-BX MultiMode (SC) to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm-20Km
Media Converter